Ring-shank nails

Dimensions

Material index

6102025070SPALK
6102025065BPALK
6102025050BPALK
6102025070BPALK
6102025060BPALK
6102025055BPALK
6102025040BPALK
6102028080BPALK
6102028080SPALK
6102030050BPALK
6102030065BPALK
6102030080SPALK
6102030040BPALK
6102030080BPALK
6102030070BPALK
6102030050SPALK
6102031060BPALK
6102034080BPALK

6102036090BPALK

d [mm]
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.8
2.8
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.1
3.4

3.6

L [mm]
70
65
50
70
60
55
40
80
80
50
65
80
40
80
70
50
60
80

90
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Type of coating

S (raw product)

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
S (raw product)

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
S (raw product)

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)

Coating (standard):
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Material index

6102038090BPALK

6102038080BPALK

6102038100BPALK

6102038080SPALK

6102038070BPALK

6102038100SPALK

6102038060BPALK

6102038070SPALK

6102038090SPALK

6102040125BPALK

6102040125SPALK

6102040100BPALK

6102045125BPALK

d [mm]
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
4.0
4.0
4.0

4.5

L [mm]
90
80
100
80
70
100
60
70
90
125
125
100

125

Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
S (raw product)

B (White zinc coating)
S (raw product)

B (White zinc coating)
S (raw product)

S (raw product)

B (White zinc coating)
S (raw product)

B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)
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